SIGNATURE CONCOURS SERIES CLASS:

Judging Sheet and Registration Form SCORE:

1750 Points Available

YOUR NAME: LOCATION:

HOST CLUB: EVENT NAME:

ADDRESS: CITY: PROV/STATE:
PC/ZIP CODE: CLUB AFFILIATION:

CAR YEAR: TYPE: COLOUR:

CCCC CARD NUMBER: ENTRY NUMBER:

IMPORTANT RULES - Please Read

PLEASE PLACE = T-tops, convertible or glass roof, MUST be on
= Windows MUST be up

TH IS JU DG I NG = Floor and cargo mats must be removed from the car
= Tires: Clean sidewall and 1 tread for evaluation

FORM ON = |nterior compartments: All contents not originally part of the
car must be removed from the car prior to the car being judged
PASSENG E R SI DE ®* Hood and doors opened by entrant or appointee ONLY
WI N DSH I ELD . ﬁ!lgundciing, where required, is one knee only, NO hands for

-JUDGE MUST RETURN THIS FORM TO REGISTRATION
UPON COMPLETION FOR TABULATION -
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NOTE: UNTIL ‘STOP CLEAN’ TIME IS CALLED, an entrant will be allowed to repair or replace any
minor items that failed en route to the event AND were identified during technical inspections.

Mechanical Operations Scoring:

Judged Item Pts Score Comments

Engine (Ease Of Start) 200 ——

Door Window Operation 200 ——

Door Lock Operation 200 ——

Steering Operation 200 ——

Emergency Brake Operation (200 ——

Windshield Wiper & Washer (20)

Operation -

Interior Controls Operation 200 ——

Total Mechanical Operations Points (Maximum 140 Points)

Electrical Operations Scoring:

Judged Item Pts Score Comments
Headlight Operation (30)
Taillight Operation (20)
Turning, Back-up, License Plate, & (20)

Fog Light Operation

Interior Light Operation (30)
Instrumentation Operation (20)
Clock Operation a7)

Horn & Power Accessories Operation  (20)

Radio & Speaker Operation (20)

Total Electrical Operations Points (Maximum 177 Points)
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Exterior Scoring:

Judged Item

Body Fit — Front

Body Fit — Doors

Body Fit — Rear

Paint Colour Consistency
Paint Finish Quality — Front
Paint Finish Quality — Doors
Paint Finish Quality — Rear
Glass — Windshield

Glass — Side Windows
Glass — Rear

Glass Trim & Bright-work
Weather Strip

Door Handles, Side Mirrors &
General Bright-work

Emblems & Badges
Bumpers
Front Grill

Headlights, taillights, trim

Signal, Side Marker, and Back-
up Lights & trim

Wheels
Tires

Top

Condition

(20)

(20)

(20)

(50)

30

(20)

(30

(10)

(20)

(10)

(10)

(10)

(10)

(10)

(20)

(10)

(10)

(10)

(40)

(40)

30)

Total Exterior Points

Points

Condition

Score

Clean

(10)

(10)

(10)

(10)

(10)

(10)

(10)

(10)

(10

(10)

(10)

(10

(10)

(10)

(10)

(10)

(10)

(10)

(10

(10)

(10

Points

Clean

Score

Comments

Maximum Condition - 430
Maximum Cleanliness - 210
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Interior Scoring:

c c
Judged Item 22 2¢ 2 <o Comments
£ ©T 9 © £ o S
S S» 08 On
@) @)
Dash & Dash Pads (10) (10
Cluster & Gauges o @0
Center Console & Gauges w0 @0
Glove Box /Pouch (10) (0
Sun Visors & Front Interior w 10
Trim
Radio & Speakers w0 (0
Heat / AC Vents & Controls W (0
Steering Wheel & Column w 19
Pedals & Shifter (10) (0
Seat Area (20) (10
Seat Belts (20) S ¢ 10)
Carpet (20) (10
Door Panels & Trim (20) (0
IStorgge Cpmpartment & Rear 10) w0
nterior Trim I
Jack (10) (o
Total Interior Points Maximum Condition - 190
- Maximum Cleanliness - 150
(2)
USAGE POINTS ... —
Odometer:
0,000 - 19,999 kms =0 pts (0 —12,426 miles) Tota| Us ag e POl nts
20,000 — 39,999 kms = 1 pts (12,427 — 24,854 miles) (Maximum 3)
40,000 + kms = 2 pts (24,854+ miles)
(1)

TRAVEL POINTS (drove to show in Corvette; not trailered) ...............
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Driveline & Chassis Scoring:

Judged Item

Engine Block & Heads

Air Intake System

Exhaust System

Alternator & Charging System
Radiator & Cooling System
Brake System

Wiper Motor & Linkage
Wiring & hose System
Steering Control

Front Suspension

Engine Compartment
Rear Suspension

Wheel wells

Undercarriage & General
Cleanliness

Total Driveline &
Chassis Points

JUDGING SCORE SUMMARY:

Condition

(20)
(40)

(10)

Points

Condition

Score

(10)
(10)

(10)

Total Concours
Signature Series

Points

Comments

Clean
Score

Maximum Condition - 310
—— Maximum Cleanliness - 140

(Maximum 1750 Points)

Points:

Judging Chairperson

Name:

Judges Names: 1 2)
3) 4)
5) 6)
7) 8)
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